WILTON TOWN COUNCIL

FEES AND CHARGES 2022-2023

INTERMENT FEES — GRAVE

Child up to 1 year old:

Child aged 1 — 17 years old:

Adult (18 years and over):

Fee if deceased was not a resident of Wilton:

INTERMENT FEES FOR CREMATED REMAINS

Grave in respect of which an exclusive right of burial has been granted if
deceased was resident of Wilton

Grave in respect of which an exclusive right of burial has been granted if
deceased was not a resident of Wilton

Scattering remains on a grave, or in the Garden of Remembrance:

EXCLUSIVE RIGHT OF BURIAL

Non-resident adult:

Resident adult (18 years and over):

Child (aged 1 — 17 years):

Purchase (Cremated remains):

Assignment (Transfer) or Exclusive Right of Burial (including up to 2 hours
administration)

Additional administration time for an Assignment of ERoB

MEMORIALS

A flat stone:

Not exceeding 2’x 2’, laid into the ground, and having no kerbing or other
protrusion:

A headstone, to include a single inscription:

Not exceeding 3’ high:

Exceeding 3’ high but not exceeding 6’

For each inscription/item after the first:

Kerb stones
A movable vase

Cremation Area Only
Flat stone 1'x 1’ single:

Flat stone 15”x 12” double:

VAT may be applied

£315
£630

£125

£250
£55

£470
£310
£160
£135

£50

£25 per hour

£55

£95
£190
£55

£210

£50

£50
£55



CASTLE MEADOW FEES AND CHARGES

Pavilion hire (minimum 2 hours)
Pavilion hire half day (5 hours)

Pavilion hire full day (10 hours)
Exclusive use of outdoor gym (per hour)

TENNIS COURTS

Coach hire — 2 courts x 2 hours

MINSTER STREET ADVERTISING BANNERS

Charities and local groups
Commercial rental per week

VAT will be applied to Castle Meadow and Minster Street hire and
advertising fees.

£9 per hour

£40

£70

£15
£25
£0
£30



